26 Subat 2015 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Forma S

1

6

At Tsmi
BORGATA(2)
TRANSITION(4)
SABO BEY(1)
ORKUNHAN(3)
HASSA(6)

DEMIRAGA(5)

Yaris

1.)23.000

Yas

Syaa
8yaa
Syka
Syda
4yag

4y aa

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - LION'S BRIDE (FR)

TURAC (IRE) - DAY DREAMING (GB)
KARABEYHAN (GB) - SABOS TAY
DIVINE LIGHT* (JPN) - SAVER
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - SABIRE

POPULAR DEMAND - FREE AS A BIRD

Sonugclari

SARTLI3

2)9.200 ¢

Siklet

57

57

57

53

55

GANYAN(2) :1,40 +, SIRALI IKILi(2/4) 2,70 4, 1. CIFTE(3/2) :13,15 ¢

Jokey
HKARATAS

G.YILDIZ
VKIZMAZ
A.C.INAN
M.CICEK

F.KABADAYI

58 kg, 60 kg,
3.)4.600 &
Sahip

CIH. EMIL

HUL. COSKAN
BUL. UTKUN

LEV. DEMIRGURES

SER. AKIN

Antrendrii

M.S.TASBEK
A.OCAL
A.COSKAN
SEY.GOKCE
T.ALTINOVA

U.BOZKURT

izmir Hipdromu (25. Yar1s Giinii)

2200 Kum
4)2.300 ¢
Derece  Gny AGF
223.04 140  41.74(1)
22415 2,15 24912
22561 205 20.58(3)
22601 680  6.78(4)
22671 10,05 4.14(5)
23857 820  1.85(6)

St

4

Fark
Uzak

Uzak

2 Boy

G.Cik. HP
97

107
95
93
71

66



